
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
12th Continental Cup Competition

Planica (SLO)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

RESULTS OFFICIAL TRAINING

 SAT 18 FEB 2017

START: 08:00

END: 09:04

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Guggemoos Toni, FIS

TD Soerli Rune, NOR

TD Assistant Frak Vladimir, SVK

Chief of Competition Stegnar Matija, SLO

Judges

Dezman Tomaz, SLOA

Ograjensek Luka, SLOB

Millonig Franz, AUTC

Markosek Barut, SLOD

Bercic Joze, SLOE

Hill Data

K-Point 125 m

Hill Size 139 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.51 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 9.90/11.98 Points/m
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MATKO Jaka

Ssk Logatec

SLO

15 MAY 1998
1

94.1 118.5 15 1594.4 124.5

8.12. 10. 2.-1.4

46.9

19.

61.6

2. 2.5

 0.14 -0.21

JELEN Ozbej

Ssk Velenje

SLO

02 JUN 2000
2

93.5 122.5 15 1593.8 120.0

4.33. 21. 7.-1.8

53.7

10.

53.2

8. 2.2

 0.18 -0.18

BRECL Gasper

Ssk Velenje

SLO

18 NOV 1999
3

93.3 109.0 15 1593.8 110.0

31.38. 21. 28.-1.8

29.4

38.

34.8

27. 1.8

 0.18 -0.15

JELEN Rok

Ssk Velenje

SLO

31 MAR 2000
4

93.1 109.0 15 1593.8 116.0

31.40. 21. 18. 0.0

31.2

37.

48.4

17. 4.6

 0.00 -0.38

GIANMOENA Luca

U.S. LAVAZE - VARENA A.S.D.

ITA

16 NOV 1997
5

94.2 112.0 15

25.9.  0.4

37.0

31.

-0.03

ROCHAT Theo

S.C xonrupt

FRA

05 FEB 1999
6

93.7 108.5 15 1593.9 111.5

35.28. 19. 25. 2.0

32.3

34.

37.3

25. 1.6

-0.17 -0.13

LEHNERT Luis

Wsv Oberaudorf

GER

12 JUN 2000
7

94.7 119.5 15 1594.8 122.5

5.1. 2. 4. 4.4

54.5

9.

56.9

4. 1.4

-0.37 -0.12

MALOVRH Matevz

NSK TRZIC FMG

SLO

21 AUG 1999
8

93.7 113.5 15 1594.1 120.0

22.28. 14. 7. 2.5

41.8

26.

55.2

6. 4.2

-0.21 -0.35

JELENKO Marjan

SSK Velenje

SLO

22 JUL 1991
9

94.6 130.0 15

1.2.  2.0

71.0

1.

-0.17

YAHIN Ernest

SDUSHOR 33

RUS

09 JAN 1991
10

WEBER Terence

SSV Geyer

GER

24 SEP 1996
11

94.5 129.5 15 1494.1 132.0

2.5. 14. 1. 1.3

69.4

2.

76.0

1. 3.4

-0.11 -0.28

KLAPFER Lukas

SC Erzbergland-Steiermark

AUT

25 DEC 1985
12

1494.1 124.5

14. 2.

59.8

3. 0.7

-0.06

VAXELAIRE Lilian

S.C xonrupt

FRA

04 FEB 1998
13

94.1 114.5 15 1594.1 119.0

19.12. 14. 10.-0.3

40.8

28.

45.4

20.-3.8

 0.03  0.38

MAH Nathaniel

Altius Nordic ski club

CAN

08 SEP 1995
14

92.7 111.5 14 1593.3 116.5

28.42. 28. 17.-0.8

40.0

29.

40.8

23.-3.9

 0.08  0.39

 5.1

MARUSARZ Wojciech

AZS Zakopane

POL

28 MAY 1993
15

93.1 96.5 14

42.40. -1.4

12.4

42.

 0.14

 5.1

GUT-CHOWANIEC Michal

Lks Poroniec poronin

POL

07 FEB 1995
16

93.4 114.0 14

20.36. -1.7

43.6

24.

 0.17

 5.1

TWARDOSZ Pawel

Pks Olimpijczyk gilowice

POL

11 MAR 1998
17

93.9 106.5 14

37.21.  0.2

32.0

35.

-0.02

 5.1

BALLAND Tom

Morbier Bellefontaine

FRA

11 FEB 1995
18

93.7 101.5 14 1593.8 115.5

40.28. 21. 20.-0.4

22.4

40.

38.1

24.-4.8

 0.04  0.48

 5.1

PIHO Kail

Sportclub Taevatäht

EST

28 MAY 1991
19

93.8 104.5 14 1593.9 117.0

39.22. 19. 16. 1.1

29.3

39.

41.3

22.-4.3

-0.09  0.43

 5.1

OFTEBRO Jens Luraas

Jardar Il

NOR

21 JUL 2000
20

1593.6 121.5

26. 6.

50.6

13.-3.1

 0.31

HOLLAND Max

SV Biberau

GER

18 JUN 1997
21

93.5 105.0 14 1593.6 110.5

38.33. 26. 27. 2.9

32.0

35.

33.2

28.-0.7

-0.24  0.07

 5.1

SALMELA Olli

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

27 MAY 1994
22
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BUZZI Raffaele

C.S. FORESTALE DELLO STATO

ITA

17 JUL 1995
23

94.4 112.0 14

25.6.  2.9

44.6

22.

-0.24

 5.1

SARC Leon

Ssk Menges

SLO

28 MAY 1996
24

94.0 113.0 14 1594.5 118.0

23.16. 6. 13. 2.5

46.0

21.

48.1

18. 0.7

-0.21 -0.06

 5.1

VRHOVNIK Vid

Ssk Velenje

SLO

12 JUL 1999
25

93.6 119.5 14

5.31.  1.9

57.1

6.

-0.16

 5.1

PIHO Han Hendrik

Sportclub Taevataeht

EST

24 APR 1993
26

94.0 98.5 14 1594.1 101.5

41.16. 14. 29. 1.0

18.4

41.

20.1

29. 2.4

-0.08 -0.20

 5.1

OFTEBRO Einar Luraas

Jardar Il

NOR

06 AUG 1998
27

1594.3 113.0

12. 24.

43.2

21. 4.8

-0.40

KETTUNEN Atte

Jyvaeskylae Ski club

FIN

11 JAN 2000
28

WELDE Jonas

Sc Sohland

GER

12 MAR 1998
29

94.0 107.5 14 1594.6 115.0

36.16. 4. 21. 2.2

35.8

32.

49.5

15. 7.5

-0.18 -0.63

 5.1

BORISOV Timofey

CZVS MO

RUS

05 DEC 1993
30

94.2 115.0 14 1594.7 115.0

17.9. 3. 21. 4.9

52.0

13.

50.1

14. 8.1

-0.41 -0.68

 5.1

MAZURCHUK Dmytro

Kremenets Ski school

UKR

19 JAN 1999
31

93.6 109.5 14

29.31.  6.0

43.2

25.

-0.50

 5.1

HUETTEL Simon

Wsv 1922 weissenstadt

GER

04 AUG 1999
32

94.2 117.5 14 1594.5 119.0

10.9. 6. 10. 4.9

56.5

7.

56.5

5. 7.3

-0.41 -0.61

 5.1

SKAARSET Lars Ivar

Soere Aal il

NOR

05 JAN 1998
33

NABEEV Niyaz

GAU CSP Kasan

RUS

31 MAR 1989
34

93.4 109.0 14 1593.8 114.5

31.36. 21. 23. 2.5

38.8

30.

48.9

16. 7.8

-0.21 -0.65

 5.1

KOSTNER Aaron

S. C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA

ITA

08 JUL 1999
35

94.3 115.5 14

14.7.  1.4

49.4

15.

-0.12

 5.1

VERMEULEN Mika

WSV Ramsau Dachstein-Steiermark

AUT

26 JUN 1999
36

93.8 113.0 14

23.22.  1.1

44.6

22.

-0.09

 5.1

MASTIEV Samir

Ekaterinburg Dinamo

RUS

13 JAN 1993
37

94.0 112.0 14

25.16. -0.3

41.4

27.

 0.03

 5.1

SCHUMANN Stephen

UOP Sports Clubs

USA

14 MAR 2000
38

94.0 109.0 14

31.16. -1.3

35.0

33.

 0.13

 5.1

LOOMIS Adam

Flying Eagles Ski Club

USA

19 MAR 1992
39

93.5 115.5 14

14.33. -1.8

46.2

20.

 0.18

 5.1

SALO Jussi

Tampereen Pyrintoe

FIN

24 NOV 1991
40

HEROLA Matti

Puijo Ski club

FIN

09 NOV 1993
41

DIDIER Nicolas

Xonrupt

FRA

02 JUN 1995
42

93.8 116.0 14 1594.2 117.5

13.22. 13. 14. 0.0

48.9

17.

52.6

9. 6.1

 0.00 -0.51

 5.1

BLAUROCK Philipp

SV Biberau

GER

26 JUN 1991
43

94.1 117.5 14 1594.4 120.0

10.12. 10. 7. 3.7

55.3

8.

51.8

11. 0.8

-0.31 -0.07

 5.1

LEMMERER Harald

WSC Bad Mitterndorf-Steiermark

AUT

30 DEC 1991
44

1594.6 122.5

4. 4.

50.8

12.-4.7

 0.47

PASICHNYK Viktor

Kremenets Ski School

UKR

02 DEC 1992
45

93.8 114.0 14

20.22.  6.6

51.9

14.

-0.55

 5.1

GOOD Jasper

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu

USA

10 MAY 1996
46

93.8 115.5 14

14.22.  9.3

57.3

5.

-0.78

 5.1

MAIERHOFER Manuel

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

17 DEC 1992
47

94.1 109.5 14

29.12.  10.8

48.0

18.

-0.90

 5.1

LOOMIS Ben

Flying Eagles ski club

USA

09 JUN 1998
48

94.6 118.5 14

8.2.  6.3

59.7

4.

-0.53

 5.1
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FLASCHBERGER Bernhard

TSU St. Veit-Salzburg

AUT

06 JUL 1996
49

1594.5 118.5

6. 12.

47.9

19.-0.4

 0.04

SIMON Tobias

SZ Breitnau

GER

15 AUG 1992
50

94.3 125.5 14

3.7.  3.2

69.2

3.

-0.27

 5.1

KJELBOTN Thomas

Bardu IL

NOR

26 JUN 1986
51

DAGN Florian

KSC Kitzbueheler Ski Club-Tirol

AUT

10 DEC 1999
52

93.3 115.0 14 1593.3 111.0

17.38. 28. 26. 2.2

49.3

16.

35.4

26. 0.6

-0.18 -0.05

 5.1

RIIBER Harald Johnas

Heming

NOR

08 APR 1995
53

GREIDERER Lukas

HSV Absam Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

08 JUL 1993
54

93.8 119.0 14

7.22. -0.6

53.7

10.

 0.06

 5.1

JOHANSEN Truls Soenstehagen

Elverum Hopp

NOR

26 JUN 1991
55

DRUML Tomaz

SV Achomitz-Zahomc

AUT

28 MAR 1988
56

1594.5 117.5

6. 14.

54.6

7. 8.1

-0.68

WELDE David

SC Sohland

GER

15 APR 1994
57

94.6 117.5 14 1594.9 116.0

10.2. 1. 18. 0.8

52.4

12.

52.3

10. 8.5

-0.07 -0.71

 5.1

SOETVIK Sindre Ure

Il Eldar

NOR

21 SEP 1992
58

FRITZ Martin

WSV Murau-Steiermark

AUT

24 OCT 1994
59

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

partly cloudy -1-8 93 -0.9 -0.1  0.1Training 1

partly cloudy -1-8 92 -0.6 -0.1  0.4Training 2

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Training 1  15 11 0 93.1 93.9130.0 94.7108.5 116.9 59/13 42/11 42/11

 14 31 0 92.7 93.8125.5 94.696.5 112.0

Training 2  15 27 0 93.3 94.1124.5 94.9101.5 116.4 29/8 29/8

 14 2 0 94.1 94.1132.0 94.1124.5 128.2
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